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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K  1N
KA    1
NBn1

A
       

K  2N
KA    1
NBn1

A
       

K  3N
KA    1
NBn1

W
       

K  4N
KA    1
NBn1

W
       

K  5N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K  6N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K  7N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K  8N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K  9N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 10N
KA    1
NBn1

A
S      

K 11N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 12N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 13N
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

Vallendar Bahnhof, Nbendorf_Bussteig B
Vallendar Bahnhof, Vbendorf_Bussteig A
Vallendar Westerwaldstraße, Nhöhr-grenzhausen
Vallendar Jahnstraße, Vbahnhof
Vallendar Borngasse, Nschulstr
Vallendar Rathausplatz, Nrosenberg
Vallendar Kirche, Nrosenberg
Vallendar In der Freiheit, Nrosenberg
Vallendar Am Rosenberg, Vkirchhohl

N Kleinbus, bis max. 17 Personen
qa nicht am 24.12.

06:16
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:30

06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:55
07:00

07:16
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:30

08:16
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:25
08:30

09:16
09:17
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:25
09:30

10:16
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:30

11:16
11:17
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:30

12:16
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:30

13:16
13:17
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:30

13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:55
14:00

14:16
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:25
14:30

15:16
15:17
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:25
15:30

16:16
16:17
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:30
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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K 14Nqa
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 15Nqa
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 16Nqa
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

K 17Nqa
KA    1
NBn1

T
       

Vallendar Bahnhof, Nbendorf_Bussteig B
Vallendar Bahnhof, Vbendorf_Bussteig A
Vallendar Westerwaldstraße, Nhöhr-grenzhausen
Vallendar Jahnstraße, Vbahnhof
Vallendar Borngasse, Nschulstr
Vallendar Rathausplatz, Nrosenberg
Vallendar Kirche, Nrosenberg
Vallendar In der Freiheit, Nrosenberg
Vallendar Am Rosenberg, Vkirchhohl

N Kleinbus, bis max. 17 Personen
qa nicht am 24.12.

17:16
17:17
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:25
17:30

18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:30

19:16
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:30

20:16
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:30


